
No. 

 

IN THE 

Supreme Court of the United States 
         

 

AT&T SERVICES, INC., AND  

AT&T BENEFIT PLAN INVESTMENT COMMITTEE, 

Petitioners, 

v. 

ROBERT J. BUGIELSKI AND CHAD S. SIMECEK, 

INDIVIDUALLY AS PARTICIPANTS IN THE AT&T 

RETIREMENT SAVINGS PLAN AND AS REPRESENTATIVES 

OF ALL PERSONS SIMILARLY SITUATED, 

Respondents. 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 

 I hereby certify that I am a member in good standing of the bar of this Court and 

that on this 5th day of April, 2024, I caused three copies of the Petition for a Writ of 

Certiorari to be served by third-party commercial carrier on the counsel identified 

below, and caused an electronic version to be transmitted to the counsel identified 

below, pursuant to Rule 29.5 of the Rules of this Court.  All parties required to be served 

have been served.  

 

 

 

 /s/ Allyson N. Ho 

 Allyson N. Ho 
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Counsel for Respondents: 

 

Todd S. Collins 

Ellen T. Noteware 

BERGER MONTAGUE PC 

1818 Market Street, Suite 3600 

Philadelphia, PA  19103 

(215) 875-3000 

tcollins@bm.net 

enoteware@bm.net 

 

Eric Lechtzin 

EDELSON LECHTZIN LLP 

411 South State Street, Suite N-300 

Newtown, PA  18940 

(215) 867-2399 

elechtzin@edelson-law.com 

 

Shoham Joseph Solouki 

SOLOUKI & SAVOY, LLP 

316 W. 2nd Street, Suite 1200 

Los Angeles, CA  90012 

(213) 814-4940 

shoham@soloukisavoy.com  

Todd M. Schneider 

John J. Nestico 

James A. Bloom 

SCHNEIDER WALLACE COTTRELL 

KONECKY, LLP 

2000 Powell Street, Suite 1400 

Emeryville, CA  94608 

(510) 740-2946 

tschneider@schneiderwallace.com 

jnestico@schneiderwallace.com 

jbloom@schneiderwallace.com 

 

Jason H. Kim 

SCHNEIDER WALLACE COTTRELL 

KONECKY, LLP 

300 South Grand Avenue, Suite 2700 

Los Angeles, CA  90071 

(415) 421-7100 

jkim@schneiderwallace.com 

 


